Albany County

Name
elm ave
latham
cohoes

new scotland ave

russell road
fuller rd
ravena

dana ave
guilderland
voorheesville
glenmont
third ave
morton ave
manning blvd
wolfert ave
delmar
watervliet
helderberg
loudon rd
whitehall rd
vly rd

selkirk
everett rd
livingston ave
clarksville
delaware ave
swatling rd
feura bush
oshorne rd
west cohoes
slingerlands
wade road
mill hill court
north albany
central ave
colonie
delatour

Address

624 Delaware Ave

567 Watervliet Shaker Rd
94 Columbia St

285 New Scotland Ave
1050 Western Ave

35 Fuller Rd

Route 9w

10 New Scotland Ave
2446 Western Ave

42 South Main St

33 Frontage Rd

309 6th St & 3rd Ave

164 Morton Ave

542 Central Ave

14 Broadway

309 Delaware Ave

2458 Second Ave

1001 Altamont Blvd

605 Loudon Rd

875 New Scotland Ave
1218 Troy-Schenectady Rd
1344 Rt 9w

406 Albany Shaker Rd
204 Henry Johnson Blvd
2475 Delaware Tnpke
470 Delaware Ave

215 Troy-Schenectady Rd
1360 Indian Fields Rd
219 Sand Creek Rd

480 Columbia St

1936 New Scotland Rd
204 Wade Rd. ext

1 Mill Hill Court

351 Northern Blvd

1710 Central Ave

1024 Watervliet Shaker Rd
186 Troy Schenectady Rd.

City

Delmar
Latham
Cohoes
Albany
Albany
Albany
Ravena
Albany
Altamont
Voorheesville
Glenmont
Watervliet
Albany
Albany
Menands
Delmar
Watervliet
Altamont
Latham
Albany
Latham
Selkirk
Loudonville
Albany
Voorheesville
Albany
Latham
Feura Bush
Albany
Cohoes
Slingerlands
Latham
Slingerlands
Albany
Albany
Albany
Latham

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Zip

12054
12110
12047
12208
12203
12205
12143
12208
12009
12186
12077
12189
12202
12207
12204
12054
12189
12009
12110
12209
12110
12158
12211
12210
12186
12202
12110
12067
12205
12047
12159
12110
12159
12204
12205
12205
12110



2nd ave

Rensselaer County
Name
brunswick rd
112th st

south troy

ctr brunswick
glen ave
nassau

berlin
vandenburgh ave
fifth ave

e greenbush
hoosick falls
north hoosick
hoosick st
rensselaer
cropseyville
wynantskill
schaghticoke
west sand lake
so0. hoosick
couse corners
schodack
congress st
oakwood
defreestville
hudson valley

Saratoga County
Name

elnora

rexford

crescent

plant rd

malta

round lake
ballston lake

2002 2nd Ave

Address

2 Brunswick Rd
9-112th St

487 Fourth St

985 Hoosick Rd
3283 Sixth Avenue
3516 US Route 20
18223 NY Route 22
8 Vandenburgh Ave
764 Fifth Ave

326 Columbia Tpk
2 River St

4702 NY Route 67
110 Hoosick St

12 Partition St

2 Brick Church Rd
184 Main Ave

62 Main St

3610 NY Route 43
4700 NY Route 7
95 Troy Rd

1603 Columbia Tpke
127 Congress St
100 Northern Drive
536 N Greenbush Rd
50 N Greenbush Rd

Address

1206 Route 146
923 Riverview Rd
1403 Route 9

454 Route 146
2505 Route 9

15 Round Lake Rd
26 Main St.

Watervliet

City

Troy

Troy

Troy

Troy

Troy

Nassau
Berlin

Troy

Troy
Rensselaer
Hoosick Falls
North Hoosick
Troy
Rensselaer
Cropseyville
Wynantskill
Schaghticoke
W Sand Lake
Hoosick

E. Greenbush
Castleton
Troy

Troy
Rensselaer
Troy

City

Clifton Park
Rexford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake

NY

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

12189

12180
12182
12180
12180
12180
12123
12022
12180
12182
12144
12090
12133
12180
12144
12052
12198
12154
12196
12089
12061
12033
12180
12182
12144
12180

Zip

12065
12148
12065
12065
12020
12019
12019



gansevoort
bottom of the hill
waterford
so.glens falls
northline rd
wilton
schuylerville
church ave
mechanicville
geyser rd
eastline road
vosburgh road
west milton
grooms rd
kinns rd
greenfield
jones road
luther forest
stillwater bridge
west ave
saratoga lake
n. saratoga lake
scotch church
middle grove
so waterford
jonesville
ushers rd
guideboard rd
maple st
bluebird rd

¢ mechanicville
galway

vischer ferry rd
palmer ave

the point
davidson drive
sitterly

rowland st

1917 Route 32n
2951 Route 9

105 Hudson River Rd
3 Saratoga Ave

201 Northline Rd
225-227 Ballard Rd
208 Broad St

170 Church Ave

301 Park Ave

404 Geyser Rd

801 Route 67

2 Vosburgh Rd

101 West Milton Rd
645 Grooms Rd
1859 Route 9

2532 Route 9N

4208 Rt 50

51 Luther Forest Bivd
781 Hudson Ave

87 West Ave

504 Route 9P

1456 Route 9P

1334 Sacandaga Rd
465 Middle Grove Rd
30 Saratoga Ave

13 Longkill Rd

322 Usher's Rd

214 Guideboard Rd
132 Main St

43 Bluebird Rd

246 South St

1841 NYS Route 29
1529 Crescent Rd
265 Main St

280 Middletown Rd
445 Northern Pines Rd
418 Clifton Park Rd.
448 Geyser Rd

Gansevoort
Ballston Spa
Waterford

So Glens Falls
Ballston Spa
Gansevoort
Schuylerville
Ballston Spa
Mechanicville
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Mechanicville
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Greenfield
Saratoga Springs
Mechanicville
Stillwater
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
West Charlton
middle grove
Waterford
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Waterford
Corinth

So Glens Falls
Mechanicville
Galway

Clifton Park
Corinth
Waterford

Wilton

Clifton Park
Ballston Spa

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

12831
12020
12188
12801
12020
12831
12871
12020
12118
12020
12020
12118
12020
12065
12065
12833
12866
12118
12170
12866
12866
12866
12010
12850
12188
12019
12019
12188
12822
12803
12118
12074
12065
12822
12188
12866
12065
12020



Schenectady County
Name

nott street
esperance

nott balltown
avon

nott terrace
balltown rd
brandywine ave
union street
state street
curry rd
burdeck street
mohawk ave
duanesburg
new broadway
burnt hills
freemans bridge
van vranken ave
sacandaga rd
hamburg street
w scotia

chrisler ave
glenville

erie blvd
broadview
lansing

Warren County
Name

broad street
warrensburg
warren st
chestertown
ridge st

lake george
bolton landing
aviation rd
queensbury

Address

1229 Nott St

4032 State Highway 30
1502 Balltown Rd
4240 Consaul Rd

120 Nott Terrace

566 Balltown Rd

100 S. Brandywine
1739 Union St

1773 State St

1841 Helderberg

672 Mariaville Rd

204 Mohawk Ave

5020 Western Turnpike
2146 Broadway

710 Saratoga Rd

50 Freemans bridge Rd
1757 Vanvranken Ave
571 Sacandaga Rd
2740 Hamburg St
5246 Amsterdam Rd
1209 Chrisler Ave

411 Ballston Rd

1033 Erie Blvd

2009 Broadway

2150 Central Ave

Address

118 Broad St

3827 Main St

196 Warren St

6151 State Route 8
255 Ridge St

2164 State Route 9
5004 Lake Shore Dr
347 Aviation Rd

977 State Route 149

City
Schenectady
Esperance
Niskayuna
Schenectady
Schenectady
Niskayuna
Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
scotia
Duanesburg
Schenectady
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Schenectady
Scotia
Schenectady
Scotia
Schenectady
Scotia
Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

City

Glens Falls
Warrensburg
Glens Falls
Chestertown
Glens Falls
Lake George
Bolton Landing
Queensbury
Lake George

State

State

Zip

12308
12066
12309
12304
12308
12304
12307
12309
12304
12303
12306
12302
12056
12306
12027
12302
12304
12302
12303
12302
12305
12302
12305
12306
12304

Zip

12801
12885
12801
12817
12801
12845
12814
12804
12845



north creek

lake luzerne

west glens falls
sherman ave

bay rd.

n queensbury
quaker rd

lake george outlet

3259 State Route 28

114 Lake Avenue
221 Corinth Rd
360 Glen St

402 Bay Rd

1002 Route 9

777 Quaker Rd
1433 State Route 9

North Creek
Lake Luzerne
Queensbury
Glens Falls
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury
Queensbury

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

12853
12846
12804
12801
12804
12804
12804
12804



